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Sub Total : $5,731.20
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $5,731.20
Payment : $5,731.20

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 75842

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/26/2025 03/06/2025 75384 DI 03/26/2025 03/06/2025 03/06/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

2  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

3  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

4  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

5  TMS001  Total Match Duo Shadow (001, One & Only)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

6  TMS002  Total Match Duo Shadow (002, Peaches & Cream)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

7  TMS003  Total Match Duo Shadow (003, Sweet & Sour)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

8  TMS004  Total Match Duo Shadow (004, Sugar & Spice)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

9  TMS005  Total Match Duo Shadow (005, This & That)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

10  TMS006  Total Match Duo Shadow (006, Nice & Easy)*  288  $1.99  $573.12 

Total Item 10 Total Qty 2,880 Total Weight 979.20

FULLY PAID

FULLY PAIDPrint History: on 3/26/2025 11:53:54 AM by JK
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 73754

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/04/2025 02/25/2025 74456 PO3 DI 03/04/2025 02/25/2025 02/25/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  BBLB001  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (001, Heartbreaker)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

2  BBLB002  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (002, Poppy)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

3  BBLB003  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (003, Petal Pop)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

4  BBLB004  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (004, Forget me not)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

5  BBLB005  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (005, BB call me!)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

6  BBLB006  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (006, Rule Breaker)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

7  BBLB007  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (007, Pout Perfection)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

8  BBLB008  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (008, Summer Bliss)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

9  BBLB009  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (009, Everything Nice)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

10  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

11  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

12  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

13  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

14  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

15  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

16  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

17  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

18  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

19  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

20  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

21  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

22  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

23  GDL001  Lip Goddess Lipstick (001, Adore)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

24  GDL002  Lip Goddess Lipstick (002, Sweetie)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

25  GDL003  Lip Goddess Lipstick (003, Yours)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

26  GDL005  Lip Goddess Lipstick (005, Lovely)  144  $2.55  $367.20 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 73754

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/04/2025 02/25/2025 74456 PO3 DI 03/04/2025 02/25/2025 02/25/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

27  GDL007  Lip Goddess Lipstick (007, Beautiful)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

28  GDL012  Lip Goddess Lipstick (012, Dreamsgirl)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

29  GDL013  Lip Goddess Lipstick (013, Sassy)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

30  GDL014  Lip Goddess Lipstick (014, Cora)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

31  GDL015  Lip Goddess Lipstick (015, Superstar)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

32  GDL016  Lip Goddess Lipstick (016, Treasure)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

33  GDL018  Lip Goddess Lipstick (018, Magical)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

34  GDL021  Lip Goddess Lipstick (021, Blossom)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

35  GSS001  At Glance Stick Shadow (001, Dazzling)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

36  GSS002  At Glance Stick Shadow (002, Warm Vanilla)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

37  GSS003  At Glance Stick Shadow (003, Caramel)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

38  GSS004  At Glance Stick Shadow (004, Natural Beige)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

39  GSS006  At Glance Stick Shadow (006, Sparkling Pink)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

40  GSS007  At Glance Stick Shadow (007, Rose Beige)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

41  GSS008  At Glance Stick Shadow (008, Taupe)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

42  GSS009  At Glance Stick Shadow (009, Cocoa Daze)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

43  GSS010  At Glance Stick Shadow (010, Copper)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

44  GSS011  At Glance Stick Shadow (011, Cinnamon)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

45  GSS012  At Glance Stick Shadow (012, Satin Plum)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

46  GSS013  At Glance Stick Shadow (013, Black)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

47  GSS014  At Glance Stick Shadow (014, White)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

48  GSS015  At Glance Stick Shadow (015, Pearl White)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

49  GSS016  At Glance Stick Shadow (016, Nude Beige)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

50  GSS017  At Glance Stick Shadow (017, Charcoal Gray)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

51  GSS018  At Glance Stick Shadow (018, Olive Green)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

52  MSC001  Volume & Long Lash Mascara  576  $3.00  $1,728.00 
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DU
PLI

CAT
E

DU
PLI

CAT
E



Print Date: 05/08/2025 | Page:3

 
Sub Total : $50,479.20
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $50,479.20
Payment : $0.00

Balance Due : $50,479.20

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 73754

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/04/2025 02/25/2025 74456 PO3 DI 03/04/2025 02/25/2025 02/25/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

53  MSC002  Volume & Lifting Mascara  576  $3.00  $1,728.00 

54  SBB002  Soft Blush Balm (002, Sweet on you)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

55  SBB003  Soft Blush Balm (003, Dreamer)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

56  SBB004  Soft Blush Balm (004, Lost in Love)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

57  SBB005  Soft Blush Balm (005, Oh, my!)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

58  SBB006  Soft Blush Balm (006, Lucky me)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

59  SBB007  Soft Blush Balm (007, Fair Play)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

60  SBB009  Soft Blush Balm (009, Love Core)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

61  SBB010  Soft Blush Balm (010, Baby Girl)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

62  SBB012  Soft Blush Balm (012, Talk 2 me)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

  Total Item 62 Total Qty 19,152 Total Weight 3,182.40
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Sub Total : $2,203.20
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $2,203.20
Payment : $2,044.80

Balance Due : $158.40

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 75840

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/26/2025 03/12/2025 75907 DI 03/26/2025 03/12/2025 03/12/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  GDL003  Lip Goddess Lipstick (003, Yours)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

2  GDL005  Lip Goddess Lipstick (005, Lovely)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

3  GDL012  Lip Goddess Lipstick (012, Dreamsgirl)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

  Total Item 3 Total Qty 864 Total Weight 0.00

PARTIAL PAID

PARTIAL PAID
Print History: on 3/26/2025 11:34:10 AM by JK

DUPLICATE

DU
PLI

CAT
E



Print Date: 5/8/2025 4:12:25 PM | Page: 1

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 75841

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/26/2025 03/06/2025 75335 PO3 FOC 5% DI 03/26/2025 03/06/2025 03/06/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  BLS001  Biotin-Peptide Complex Lash Serum  3  $4.20  $12.60 

2  BMS001  Brow Defying Mascara (001, Clear)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

3  BMS002  Brow Defying Mascara (002, Taupe)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

4  BMS003  Brow Defying Mascara (003, Soft Brown)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

5  BMS004  Brow Defying Mascara (004, Medium Brown)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

6  BMS006  Brow Defying Mascara (006, Espresso)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

7  BWP001  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (001, Blonde)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

8  BWP002  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (002, Taupe)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

9  BWP003  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (003, Chocolate)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

10  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

11  BWP005  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (005, Ash Brown)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

12  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

13  CCC101  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (101, Milkshake)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

14  CCC102  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (102, Taro Milk Tea)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

15  CCC103  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (103, Matcha Latte)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

16  CCC104  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (104, Banana Smoothie)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

17  CCC105  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

18  CCC106  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (106, Orangeade)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

19  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  3  $4.20  $12.60 

20  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  3  $4.20  $12.60 

21  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  3  $4.20  $12.60 

22  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  3  $4.20  $12.60 

23  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  3  $4.20  $12.60 

24  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  3  $4.20  $12.60 

25  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  3  $4.20  $12.60 

26  CPF125  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (125N)  3  $6.00  $18.00 

27  CPF175  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (175C)  3  $6.00  $18.00 

FULLY PAID

FULLY PAID
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 75841

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/26/2025 03/06/2025 75335 PO3 FOC 5% DI 03/26/2025 03/06/2025 03/06/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

28  CPF225  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (225N)  3  $6.00  $18.00 

29  CPF275  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (275N)  3  $6.00  $18.00 

30  CPF300  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (300W)  3  $6.00  $18.00 

31  DBH001  Dual Brow Highlighter (001, Light Pink)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

32  DBH002  Dual Brow Highlighter (002, Nude Beige)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

33  DBH003  Dual Brow Highlighter (003, Medium Sand)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

34  DBH004  Dual Brow Highlighter (004, Rich Caramel)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

35  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

36  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

37  DHL003  Dreamlight Highlighter (003, Ballerina)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

38  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

39  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

40  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

41  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

42  DHL008  Dreamlight Highlighter (008, Starlet)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

43  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

44  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

45  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

46  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

47  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

48  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

49  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

50  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

51  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

52  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

53  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

54  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  3  $2.85  $8.55 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 75841

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/26/2025 03/06/2025 75335 PO3 FOC 5% DI 03/26/2025 03/06/2025 03/06/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

55  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

56  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

57  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

58  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

59  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

60  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

61  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

62  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

63  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

64  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

65  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

66  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

67  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

68  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

69  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)*  3  $2.85  $8.55 

70  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  3  $2.85  $8.55 

71  ESC001  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (001, Pearl White)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

72  ESC002  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (002, Champagne Kiss)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

73  ESC003  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (003, Dazzling Brown)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

74  ESC004  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (004, Melrose)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

75  ESC005  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (005, Strawberry Glaze)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

76  ESC006  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (006, Copper)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

77  ESC007  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (007, Mocha Bronze)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

78  ESC008  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (008, Metallic Taupe)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

79  ESC009  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (009, Silver Lining)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

80  ESC010  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (010, Olive Grove)  3  $2.55  $7.65 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 75841

Customer# ICT8988
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ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:
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Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

81  GDL012  Lip Goddess Lipstick (012, Dreamsgirl)  486  $2.55  $1,239.30 

82  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

83  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

84  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

85  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

86  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

87  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

88  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

89  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

90  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

91  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

92  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

93  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

94  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

95  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

96  GSS001  At Glance Stick Shadow (001, Dazzling)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

97  GSS002  At Glance Stick Shadow (002, Warm Vanilla)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

98  GSS003  At Glance Stick Shadow (003, Caramel)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

99  GSS004  At Glance Stick Shadow (004, Natural Beige)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

100  GSS005  At Glance Stick Shadow (005, Cashmere Rose)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

101  GSS007  At Glance Stick Shadow (007, Rose Beige)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

102  GSS008  At Glance Stick Shadow (008, Taupe)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

103  GSS009  At Glance Stick Shadow (009, Cocoa Daze)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

104  GSS010  At Glance Stick Shadow (010, Copper)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

105  GSS011  At Glance Stick Shadow (011, Cinnamon)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

106  GSS012  At Glance Stick Shadow (012, Satin Plum)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

107  GSS013  At Glance Stick Shadow (013, Black)  3  $2.55  $7.65 
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Tracking#

Invoice Note ,
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108  GSS014  At Glance Stick Shadow (014, White)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

109  GSS015  At Glance Stick Shadow (015, Pearl White)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

110  GSS016  At Glance Stick Shadow (016, Nude Beige)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

111  GSS017  At Glance Stick Shadow (017, Charcoal Gray)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

112  GSS018  At Glance Stick Shadow (018, Olive Green)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

113  JLL001  Jumbo Liquid Liner (001, Black)  3  $2.10  $6.30 

114  LAWL001  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (001, Fairytale)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

115  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

116  LAWL003  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (003, FTW)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

117  LAWL004  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (004, Afterparty)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

118  LAWL005  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (005, Cupcake)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

119  LAWL006  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (006, Bombshell)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

120  LAWL007  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (007, Seduced)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

121  LAWL008  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (008, Queen)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

122  LAWL009  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (009, Sadie)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

123  LAWL010  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (010, Legend)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

124  LAWL011  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (011, Dolly)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

125  LAWL012  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (012, Señorita)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

126  LAWL013  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (013, Lala)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

127  LAWL014  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (014, Statement)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

128  LAWL015  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (015, Discreet)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

129  LAWL016  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (016, Trendsetter)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

130  LAWL017  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (017, Stylish)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

131  LAWL018  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (018, Expert)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

132  LAWL019  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (019, Into You)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

133  LAWL020  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (020, Girl Crush)  3  $2.25  $6.75 
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Tracking#
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134  LAWL021  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (021, Fierce)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

135  LAWL022  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (022, Super Star)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

136  LAWL023  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (023, Identity)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

137  LAWL024  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (024, Exposure)  3  $2.25  $6.75 

138  LDV001  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (001, Nude)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

139  LDV002  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (002, Sugar & Spice)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

140  LDV003  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (003, Right Stuff)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

141  LDV004  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (004, Missing You)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

142  LDV005  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (005, Sold Out)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

143  LDV006  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (006, Madeline)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

144  LDV007  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (007, Chic)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

145  LDV008  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (008, Play it Cool)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

146  LDV009  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (009, Allure)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

147  LDV010  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (010, Rogue)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

148  LDV011  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (011, A La Mode)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

149  LDV012  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (012, Mariposa)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

150  LDV013  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (013, Most)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

151  LDV014  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (014, Nova)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

152  LDV015  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (015, Date Night)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

153  LDV016  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (016, Sassy)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

154  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

155  LDV018  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (018, Fire Love)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

156  LDV019  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (019, Love)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

157  LDV020  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (020, Amused)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

158  LDV021  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (021, Marvelous)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

159  LDV022  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (022, Rarest)  3  $2.55  $7.65 
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Sub Total : $2,687.85
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (2,687.85)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $0.00
Payment : $0.00

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 75841

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/26/2025 03/06/2025 75335 PO3 FOC 5% DI 03/26/2025 03/06/2025 03/06/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

160  LDV023  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (023, Charm)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

161  LDV024  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (024, Truth)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

162  LPC001  Lip Plush Cream (001, Aflush)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

163  LPC002  Lip Plush Cream (002, Noble)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

164  LPC004  Lip Plush Cream (004, Aura)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

165  LPC005  Lip Plush Cream (005, Peony)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

166  LPC006  Lip Plush Cream (006, Diva)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

167  LPC007  Lip Plush Cream (007, Belle)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

168  LPC008  Lip Plush Cream (008, Mariposa)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

169  LPC009  Lip Plush Cream (009, Please)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

170  LPC010  Lip Plush Cream (010, Iris)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

171  LPC011  Lip Plush Cream (011, Juno)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

172  LPC012  Lip Plush Cream (012, Beloved)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

173  LPC013  Lip Plush Cream (013, Icon)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

174  LPC014  Lip Plush Cream (014, Muse)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

175  LPC015  Lip Plush Cream (015, Glee)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

176  LPC016  Lip Plush Cream (016, Solid)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

177  LPC017  Lip Plush Cream (017, Posh)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

178  LPC018  Lip Plush Cream (018, Bold)  3  $2.55  $7.65 

  Total Item 178 Total Qty 1,017 Total Weight 238.11



Print Date: 5/8/2025 4:13:38 PM | Page: 1

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71634
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Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
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Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  BLS001  Biotin-Peptide Complex Lash Serum  18  $0.01  $0.18 

2  BMS001  Brow Defying Mascara (001, Clear)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

3  BMS002  Brow Defying Mascara (002, Taupe)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

4  BMS003  Brow Defying Mascara (003, Soft Brown)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

5  BMS004  Brow Defying Mascara (004, Medium Brown)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

6  BMS005  Brow Defying Mascara (005, Dark Brown)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

7  BMS006  Brow Defying Mascara (006, Espresso)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

8  BWP001  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (001, Blonde)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

9  BWP002  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (002, Taupe)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

10  BWP003  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (003, Chocolate)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

11  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

12  BWP005  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (005, Ash Brown)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

13  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

14  CCC101  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (101, Milkshake)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

15  CCC102  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (102, Taro Milk Tea)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

16  CCC103  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (103, Matcha Latte)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

17  CCC104  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (104, Banana Smoothie)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

18  CCC105  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

19  CCC106  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (106, Orangeade)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

20  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

21  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

22  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

23  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

24  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

25  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

26  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  18  $0.01  $0.18 
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27  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  12  $0.01  $0.12 

28  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

29  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

30  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

31  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

32  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

33  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

34  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

35  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

36  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

37  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

38  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

39  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

40  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

41  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

42  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

43  CLS017  Chroma Light Shadow (017, Opal Gazed)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

44  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

45  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

46  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

47  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

48  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

49  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

50  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

51  CMF200  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (200W)  24  $0.01  $0.24 

52  CMF225  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (225N)  24  $0.01  $0.24 

Print History: on 5/7/2025 3:30:14 PM by SA

DU
PLI

CAT
E

DU
PLI

CAT
E



Print Date: 05/08/2025 | Page:3

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71634

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
02/05/2025 01/14/2025 71265 5% FOC DI 02/05/2025 01/14/2025 01/14/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

53  CMF250  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (250C)  21  $0.01  $0.21 

54  CMF275  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (275N)  21  $0.01  $0.21 

55  CMF300  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (300C)  21  $0.01  $0.21 

56  DBH001  Dual Brow Highlighter (001, Light Pink)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

57  DBH002  Dual Brow Highlighter (002, Nude Beige)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

58  DBH003  Dual Brow Highlighter (003, Medium Sand)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

59  DBH004  Dual Brow Highlighter (004, Rich Caramel)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

60  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

61  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

62  DHL003  Dreamlight Highlighter (003, Ballerina)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

63  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

64  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

65  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

66  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

67  DHL008  Dreamlight Highlighter (008, Starlet)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

68  DLS001  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (001, Airglow)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

69  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

70  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

71  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)*  15  $0.01  $0.15 

72  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

73  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

74  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

75  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

76  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

77  DLS010  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (010, Stardom)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

78  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  15  $0.01  $0.15 
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79  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

80  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

81  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

82  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

83  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)*  15  $0.01  $0.15 

84  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)*  15  $0.01  $0.15 

85  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

86  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)*  15  $0.01  $0.15 

87  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

88  ESC001  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (001, Pearl White)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

89  ESC002  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (002, Champagne Kiss)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

90  ESC003  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (003, Dazzling Brown)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

91  ESC004  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (004, Melrose)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

92  ESC005  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (005, Strawberry Glaze)  12  $0.01  $0.12 

93  ESC006  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (006, Copper)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

94  ESC007  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (007, Mocha Bronze)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

95  ESC008  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (008, Metallic Taupe)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

96  ESC009  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (009, Silver Lining)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

97  ESC010  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (010, Olive Grove)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

98  GDL001  Lip Goddess Lipstick (001, Adore)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

99  GDL002  Lip Goddess Lipstick (002, Sweetie)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

100  GDL003  Lip Goddess Lipstick (003, Yours)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

101  GDL005  Lip Goddess Lipstick (005, Lovely)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

102  GDL007  Lip Goddess Lipstick (007, Beautiful)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

103  GDL012  Lip Goddess Lipstick (012, Dreamsgirl)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

104  GDL013  Lip Goddess Lipstick (013, Sassy)  15  $0.01  $0.15 
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105  GDL014  Lip Goddess Lipstick (014, Cora)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

106  GDL015  Lip Goddess Lipstick (015, Superstar)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

107  GDL016  Lip Goddess Lipstick (016, Treasure)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

108  GDL018  Lip Goddess Lipstick (018, Magical)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

109  GDL021  Lip Goddess Lipstick (021, Blossom)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

110  GDL022  Lip Goddess Lipstick (022, Destiny)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

111  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

112  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

113  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

114  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

115  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

116  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

117  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

118  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

119  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

120  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

121  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

122  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

123  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

124  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

125  GSS001  At Glance Stick Shadow (001, Dazzling)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

126  GSS002  At Glance Stick Shadow (002, Warm Vanilla)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

127  GSS003  At Glance Stick Shadow (003, Caramel)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

128  GSS004  At Glance Stick Shadow (004, Natural Beige)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

129  GSS005  At Glance Stick Shadow (005, Cashmere Rose)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

130  GSS007  At Glance Stick Shadow (007, Rose Beige)  15  $0.01  $0.15 
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131  GSS008  At Glance Stick Shadow (008, Taupe)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

132  GSS009  At Glance Stick Shadow (009, Cocoa Daze)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

133  GSS010  At Glance Stick Shadow (010, Copper)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

134  GSS011  At Glance Stick Shadow (011, Cinnamon)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

135  GSS012  At Glance Stick Shadow (012, Satin Plum)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

136  GSS013  At Glance Stick Shadow (013, Black)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

137  GSS014  At Glance Stick Shadow (014, White)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

138  GSS015  At Glance Stick Shadow (015, Pearl White)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

139  GSS016  At Glance Stick Shadow (016, Nude Beige)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

140  GSS017  At Glance Stick Shadow (017, Charcoal Gray)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

141  GSS018  At Glance Stick Shadow (018, Olive Green)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

142  HYG001  Hyaluronic Caffeine Depuff Eye Gel  15  $0.01  $0.15 

143  JLL001  Jumbo Liquid Liner (001, Black)  19  $0.01  $0.19 

144  LAWL001  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (001, Fairytale)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

145  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

146  LAWL003  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (003, FTW)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

147  LAWL004  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (004, Afterparty)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

148  LAWL005  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (005, Cupcake)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

149  LAWL006  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (006, Bombshell)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

150  LAWL007  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (007, Seduced)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

151  LAWL008  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (008, Queen)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

152  LAWL009  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (009, Sadie)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

153  LAWL010  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (010, Legend)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

154  LAWL011  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (011, Dolly)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

155  LAWL012  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (012, Señorita)  12  $0.01  $0.12 

156  LAWL013  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (013, Lala)  15  $0.01  $0.15 
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157  LAWL014  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (014, Statement)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

158  LAWL015  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (015, Discreet)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

159  LAWL016  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (016, Trendsetter)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

160  LAWL017  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (017, Stylish)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

161  LAWL018  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (018, Expert)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

162  LAWL019  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (019, Into You)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

163  LAWL020  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (020, Girl Crush)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

164  LAWL021  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (021, Fierce)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

165  LAWL022  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (022, Super Star)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

166  LAWL023  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (023, Identity)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

167  LAWL024  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (024, Exposure)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

168  LDV001  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (001, Nude)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

169  LDV002  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (002, Sugar & Spice)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

170  LDV003  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (003, Right Stuff)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

171  LDV004  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (004, Missing You)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

172  LDV005  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (005, Sold Out)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

173  LDV006  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (006, Madeline)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

174  LDV007  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (007, Chic)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

175  LDV008  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (008, Play it Cool)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

176  LDV009  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (009, Allure)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

177  LDV010  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (010, Rogue)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

178  LDV011  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (011, A La Mode)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

179  LDV012  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (012, Mariposa)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

180  LDV013  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (013, Most)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

181  LDV014  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (014, Nova)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

182  LDV015  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (015, Date Night)  15  $0.01  $0.15 
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183  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

184  LDV018  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (018, Fire Love)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

185  LDV019  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (019, Love)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

186  LDV020  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (020, Amused)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

187  LDV021  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (021, Marvelous)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

188  LDV022  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (022, Rarest)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

189  LDV023  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (023, Charm)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

190  LDV024  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (024, Truth)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

191  LPC001  Lip Plush Cream (001, Aflush)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

192  LPC002  Lip Plush Cream (002, Noble)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

193  LPC003  Lip Plush Cream (003, lullaby)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

194  LPC004  Lip Plush Cream (004, Aura)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

195  LPC005  Lip Plush Cream (005, Peony)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

196  LPC006  Lip Plush Cream (006, Diva)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

197  LPC007  Lip Plush Cream (007, Belle)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

198  LPC008  Lip Plush Cream (008, Mariposa)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

199  LPC009  Lip Plush Cream (009, Please)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

200  LPC010  Lip Plush Cream (010, Iris)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

201  LPC011  Lip Plush Cream (011, Juno)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

202  LPC012  Lip Plush Cream (012, Beloved)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

203  LPC013  Lip Plush Cream (013, Icon)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

204  LPC014  Lip Plush Cream (014, Muse)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

205  LPC015  Lip Plush Cream (015, Glee)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

206  LPC016  Lip Plush Cream (016, Solid)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

207  LPC017  Lip Plush Cream (017, Posh)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

208  LPC018  Lip Plush Cream (018, Bold)  15  $0.01  $0.15 
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209  LSP001  Loose Setting Powder (001, Translucent)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

210  LSP002  Loose Setting Powder (002, Banana)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

211  LSP003  Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

212  LSP004  Loose Setting Powder (004, Deep)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

213  LSP005  Loose Setting Powder (005, Medium Light)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

214  LSP006  Loose Setting Powder (006, Light)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

215  LSP007  Loose Setting Powder (007, Translucent White)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

216  MWC100  Mega Waterproof Concealer (100, Vanilla )  18  $0.01  $0.18 

217  MWC125  Mega Waterproof Concealer (125, Bisque )  18  $0.01  $0.18 

218  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  18  $0.01  $0.18 

219  MWC200  Mega Waterproof Concealer (200, Latte )  18  $0.01  $0.18 

220  MWC250  Mega Waterproof Concealer (250, Custard )  18  $0.01  $0.18 

221  MWC400  Mega Waterproof Concealer (400, Honey )  18  $0.01  $0.18 

222  PLL001  Precision Liquid Liner (001, Black)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

223  SBZ001  Signature Bronzer (001, Sunkissed Honey)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

224  SBZ002  Signature Bronzer (002, Warm Terracotta)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

225  SBZ003  Signature Bronzer (003, Golden Sunset)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

226  SBZ004  Signature Bronzer (004, Soft Tawny)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

227  SGDS100  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (100, Fun Day Out)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

228  SGDS200  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (200, Let's Beach it up)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

229  SGDS300  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (300, Cool for Summer)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

230  SGDS400  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (400, Glowing Up!)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

231  SGDS500  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (500, Beach Happy)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

232  SLS001  Signature Lipstick (001, Nude Chic)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

233  SLS002  Signature Lipstick (002, Mocha)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

234  SLS003  Signature Lipstick (003, Peach Nude)  15  $0.01  $0.15 
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Sub Total : $38.53
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $38.53
Payment : $0.00

Balance Due : $38.53

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71634

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
02/05/2025 01/14/2025 71265 5% FOC DI 02/05/2025 01/14/2025 01/14/2025 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

235  SLS004  Signature Lipstick (004, Modern)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

236  SLS005  Signature Lipstick (005, Natural Look)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

237  SLS006  Signature Lipstick (006, Cherry Blossom)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

238  SLS007  Signature Lipstick (007, Tender Rose)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

239  SLS008  Signature Lipstick (008, Hibiscus)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

240  SLS009  Signature Lipstick (009, Sun Tea)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

241  SLS010  Signature Lipstick (010, Burnt Sienna)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

242  SLS011  Signature Lipstick (011, Burgundy Noir)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

243  SLS012  Signature Lipstick (012, Rouge)  15  $0.01  $0.15 

244  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

245  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

246  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

247  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

248  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  18  $0.01  $0.18 

  Total Item 248 Total Qty 3,853 Total Weight 8,045.85
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71635

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
02/05/2025 12/30/2024 69513 DI 02/05/2025 12/30/2024 12/30/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  BLS001  Biotin-Peptide Complex Lash Serum  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

2  BMS001  Brow Defying Mascara (001, Clear)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

3  BMS002  Brow Defying Mascara (002, Taupe)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

4  BMS003  Brow Defying Mascara (003, Soft Brown)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

5  BMS004  Brow Defying Mascara (004, Medium Brown)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

6  BMS005  Brow Defying Mascara (005, Dark Brown)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

7  BMS006  Brow Defying Mascara (006, Espresso)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

8  BWP001  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (001, Blonde)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

9  BWP002  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (002, Taupe)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

10  BWP003  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (003, Chocolate)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

11  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

12  BWP005  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (005, Ash Brown)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

13  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

14  CCC101  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (101, Milkshake)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

15  CCC102  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (102, Taro Milk Tea)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

16  CCC103  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (103, Matcha Latte)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

17  CCC104  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (104, Banana Smoothie)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

18  CCC105  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

19  CCC106  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (106, Orangeade)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

20  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

21  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

22  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

23  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

24  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

25  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

26  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71635

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
02/05/2025 12/30/2024 69513 DI 02/05/2025 12/30/2024 12/30/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

27  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

28  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

29  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

30  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

31  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

32  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

33  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

34  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

35  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

36  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

37  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

38  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

39  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

40  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

41  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

42  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

43  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

44  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

45  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

46  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

47  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

48  CMF200  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (200W)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

49  CMF225  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (225N)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

50  CMF250  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (250C)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

51  CMF300  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (300C)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

52  CPF125  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (125N)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71635

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
02/05/2025 12/30/2024 69513 DI 02/05/2025 12/30/2024 12/30/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

53  CPF175  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (175C)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

54  CPF225  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (225N)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

55  CPF275  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (275N)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

56  CPF300  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (300W)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

57  DBH001  Dual Brow Highlighter (001, Light Pink)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

58  DBH002  Dual Brow Highlighter (002, Nude Beige)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

59  DBH003  Dual Brow Highlighter (003, Medium Sand)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

60  DBH004  Dual Brow Highlighter (004, Rich Caramel)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

61  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  432  $2.40  $1,036.80 

62  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  432  $2.40  $1,036.80 

63  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

64  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

65  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

66  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

67  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

68  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

69  DHL008  Dreamlight Highlighter (008, Starlet)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

70  DLS001  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (001, Airglow)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

71  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

72  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

73  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)*  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

74  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

75  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

76  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

77  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

78  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71635

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
02/05/2025 12/30/2024 69513 DI 02/05/2025 12/30/2024 12/30/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

79  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

80  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

81  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

82  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

83  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

84  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)*  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

85  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)*  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

86  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

87  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)*  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

88  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

89  ECD001  Eye Catching Dip Liner (001, Black)  432  $2.40  $1,036.80 

90  ESC001  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (001, Pearl White)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

91  ESC002  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (002, Champagne Kiss)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

92  ESC003  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (003, Dazzling Brown)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

93  ESC004  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (004, Melrose)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

94  ESC005  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (005, Strawberry Glaze)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

95  ESC006  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (006, Copper)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

96  ESC007  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (007, Mocha Bronze)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

97  ESC008  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (008, Metallic Taupe)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

98  ESC009  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (009, Silver Lining)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

99  ESC010  Everlust Shimmer Cream Shadow (010, Olive Grove)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

100  GDL001  Lip Goddess Lipstick (001, Adore)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

101  GDL002  Lip Goddess Lipstick (002, Sweetie)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

102  GDL003  Lip Goddess Lipstick (003, Yours)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

103  GDL005  Lip Goddess Lipstick (005, Lovely)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

104  GDL007  Lip Goddess Lipstick (007, Beautiful)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

Print History: on 3/26/2025 1:38:37 PM by DI

DU
PLI

CAT
E

DU
PLI

CAT
E



Print Date: 05/08/2025 | Page:5

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71635

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
02/05/2025 12/30/2024 69513 DI 02/05/2025 12/30/2024 12/30/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

105  GDL012  Lip Goddess Lipstick (012, Dreamsgirl)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

106  GDL013  Lip Goddess Lipstick (013, Sassy)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

107  GDL014  Lip Goddess Lipstick (014, Cora)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

108  GDL015  Lip Goddess Lipstick (015, Superstar)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

109  GDL016  Lip Goddess Lipstick (016, Treasure)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

110  GDL018  Lip Goddess Lipstick (018, Magical)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

111  GDL021  Lip Goddess Lipstick (021, Blossom)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

112  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

113  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

114  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

115  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

116  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

117  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

118  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

119  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

120  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

121  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

122  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

123  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

124  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

125  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

126  GSS001  At Glance Stick Shadow (001, Dazzling)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

127  GSS002  At Glance Stick Shadow (002, Warm Vanilla)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

128  GSS003  At Glance Stick Shadow (003, Caramel)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

129  GSS004  At Glance Stick Shadow (004, Natural Beige)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

130  GSS005  At Glance Stick Shadow (005, Cashmere Rose)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 71635

Customer# ICT8988

SOLD TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

SHIP TO
ICT Gmbh(Sebastiano)
Gutenbergstrasse 24
Monchengladbach, 41065 GERMANY 
Tel: (491) 709-688988    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
02/05/2025 12/30/2024 69513 DI 02/05/2025 12/30/2024 12/30/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

131  GSS006  At Glance Stick Shadow (006, Sparkling Pink)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

132  GSS007  At Glance Stick Shadow (007, Rose Beige)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

133  GSS008  At Glance Stick Shadow (008, Taupe)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

134  GSS009  At Glance Stick Shadow (009, Cocoa Daze)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

135  GSS010  At Glance Stick Shadow (010, Copper)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

136  GSS011  At Glance Stick Shadow (011, Cinnamon)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

137  GSS012  At Glance Stick Shadow (012, Satin Plum)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

138  GSS013  At Glance Stick Shadow (013, Black)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

139  GSS014  At Glance Stick Shadow (014, White)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

140  GSS015  At Glance Stick Shadow (015, Pearl White)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

141  GSS016  At Glance Stick Shadow (016, Nude Beige)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

142  GSS017  At Glance Stick Shadow (017, Charcoal Gray)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

143  GSS018  At Glance Stick Shadow (018, Olive Green)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

144  HYG001  Hyaluronic Caffeine Depuff Eye Gel  432  $4.80  $2,073.60 

145  JLL001  Jumbo Liquid Liner (001, Black)  432  $2.10  $907.20 

146  LAWL001  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (001, Fairytale)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

147  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

148  LAWL003  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (003, FTW)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

149  LAWL004  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (004, Afterparty)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

150  LAWL005  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (005, Cupcake)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

151  LAWL006  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (006, Bombshell)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

152  LAWL007  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (007, Seduced)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

153  LAWL008  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (008, Queen)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

154  LAWL009  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (009, Sadie)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

155  LAWL010  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (010, Legend)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

156  LAWL011  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (011, Dolly)  432  $2.25  $972.00 
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157  LAWL012  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (012, Señorita)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

158  LAWL013  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (013, Lala)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

159  LAWL014  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (014, Statement)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

160  LAWL015  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (015, Discreet)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

161  LAWL016  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (016, Trendsetter)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

162  LAWL017  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (017, Stylish)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

163  LAWL018  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (018, Expert)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

164  LAWL019  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (019, Into You)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

165  LAWL020  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (020, Girl Crush)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

166  LAWL021  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (021, Fierce)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

167  LAWL022  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (022, Super Star)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

168  LAWL023  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (023, Identity)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

169  LAWL024  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (024, Exposure)  432  $2.25  $972.00 

170  LDV001  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (001, Nude)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

171  LDV002  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (002, Sugar & Spice)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

172  LDV003  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (003, Right Stuff)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

173  LDV004  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (004, Missing You)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

174  LDV005  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (005, Sold Out)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

175  LDV006  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (006, Madeline)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

176  LDV007  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (007, Chic)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

177  LDV008  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (008, Play it Cool)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

178  LDV009  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (009, Allure)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

179  LDV010  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (010, Rogue)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

180  LDV011  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (011, A La Mode)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

181  LDV012  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (012, Mariposa)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

182  LDV013  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (013, Most)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 
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183  LDV014  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (014, Nova)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

184  LDV015  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (015, Date Night)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

185  LDV016  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (016, Sassy)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

186  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

187  LDV018  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (018, Fire Love)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

188  LDV019  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (019, Love)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

189  LDV021  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (021, Marvelous)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

190  LDV023  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (023, Charm)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

191  LDV024  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (024, Truth)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

192  LPC001  Lip Plush Cream (001, Aflush)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

193  LPC002  Lip Plush Cream (002, Noble)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

194  LPC003  Lip Plush Cream (003, lullaby)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

195  LPC004  Lip Plush Cream (004, Aura)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

196  LPC005  Lip Plush Cream (005, Peony)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

197  LPC006  Lip Plush Cream (006, Diva)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

198  LPC007  Lip Plush Cream (007, Belle)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

199  LPC008  Lip Plush Cream (008, Mariposa)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

200  LPC009  Lip Plush Cream (009, Please)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

201  LPC010  Lip Plush Cream (010, Iris)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

202  LPC011  Lip Plush Cream (011, Juno)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

203  LPC012  Lip Plush Cream (012, Beloved)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

204  LPC013  Lip Plush Cream (013, Icon)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

205  LPC014  Lip Plush Cream (014, Muse)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

206  LPC015  Lip Plush Cream (015, Glee)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

207  LPC016  Lip Plush Cream (016, Solid)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

208  LPC017  Lip Plush Cream (017, Posh)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 
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209  LPC018  Lip Plush Cream (018, Bold)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

210  LSP001  Loose Setting Powder (001, Translucent)  288  $3.00  $864.00 

211  LSP002  Loose Setting Powder (002, Banana)  288  $3.00  $864.00 

212  LSP003  Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  288  $3.00  $864.00 

213  LSP004  Loose Setting Powder (004, Deep)  288  $3.00  $864.00 

214  LSP005  Loose Setting Powder (005, Medium Light)  288  $3.00  $864.00 

215  LSP007  Loose Setting Powder (007, Translucent White)  432  $3.00  $1,296.00 

216  MGP001  Moira Glitter Primer  432  $1.80  $777.60 

217  MSC001  Volume & Long Lash Mascara  432  $3.00  $1,296.00 

218  MSC002  Volume & Lifting Mascara  432  $3.00  $1,296.00 

219  MWC100  Mega Waterproof Concealer (100, Vanilla )  432  $3.60  $1,555.20 

220  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  432  $3.60  $1,555.20 

221  MWC175  Mega Waterproof Concealer (175, Warm Oat )  432  $3.60  $1,555.20 

222  MWC200  Mega Waterproof Concealer (200, Latte )  432  $3.60  $1,555.20 

223  MWC250  Mega Waterproof Concealer (250, Custard )  432  $3.60  $1,555.20 

224  MWC300  Mega Waterproof Concealer (300, Brulee )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

225  MWC400  Mega Waterproof Concealer (400, Honey )  432  $3.60  $1,555.20 

226  PLL001  Precision Liquid Liner (001, Black)  432  $2.10  $907.20 

227  SBZ001  Signature Bronzer (001, Sunkissed Honey)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

228  SBZ002  Signature Bronzer (002, Warm Terracotta)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

229  SBZ003  Signature Bronzer (003, Golden Sunset)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

230  SBZ004  Signature Bronzer (004, Soft Tawny)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

231  SGDS100  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (100, Fun Day Out)  288  $3.90  $1,123.20 

232  SGDS200  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (200, Let's Beach it up)  288  $3.90  $1,123.20 

233  SGDS300  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (300, Cool for Summer)  288  $3.90  $1,123.20 

234  SGDS400  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (400, Glowing Up!)  288  $3.90  $1,123.20 
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Sub Total : $260,582.40
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $260,582.40
Payment : $0.00

Balance Due : $260,582.40

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com
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235  SGDS500  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (500, Beach Happy)  288  $3.90  $1,123.20 

236  SLS001  Signature Lipstick (001, Nude Chic)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

237  SLS002  Signature Lipstick (002, Mocha)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

238  SLS003  Signature Lipstick (003, Peach Nude)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

239  SLS004  Signature Lipstick (004, Modern)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

240  SLS005  Signature Lipstick (005, Natural Look)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

241  SLS006  Signature Lipstick (006, Cherry Blossom)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

242  SLS007  Signature Lipstick (007, Tender Rose)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

243  SLS008  Signature Lipstick (008, Hibiscus)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

244  SLS009  Signature Lipstick (009, Sun Tea)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

245  SLS010  Signature Lipstick (010, Burnt Sienna)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

246  SLS011  Signature Lipstick (011, Burgundy Noir)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

247  SLS012  Signature Lipstick (012, Rouge)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

248  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  288  $4.20  $1,209.60 

249  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  288  $4.20  $1,209.60 

250  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  288  $4.20  $1,209.60 

251  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  288  $4.20  $1,209.60 

252  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  288  $4.20  $1,209.60 

  Total Item 252 Total Qty 94,176 Total Weight 90,898.56
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